ABN: 71604663907
 Page 1 11/06/2022
EMSCAP Power Protection and 4G Monitoring Case Specification Sheet V105 10062022.docx
EMSc Asia Pacific Pty Limited
Suite 3, Level 10
45 William Street
Melbourne   VIC   3000
Tel:  1300 659 463

Suite 3, Level 10
45 William Street
Melbourne   VIC   3000
Tel:  1300 659 463
Web: www.emscap.com.au
Configuration Options
The power protection and 4G monitoring case is available in 1 and 3 phase variants.
Other configuration options include:
• Various range of CT’s may be provided.
• 4G or Wi-Fi networking.
The protection level is automatically configured in the factory to operate with the steady state load current.
The various protection case and mounting frame options are described in the tables below;
Table 1
Protection Case Options
Model # # phases Voltage Current MCB Networking
PMC-01-265-60-40-4 1 80-265 V AC 60 A 40 A 4G
PMC-01-265-60-50-4 1 80-265 V AC 60 A 50 A 4G
PMC-01-265-120-63-4 1 80-265 V AC 120 A 63 A 4G
PMC-01-265-60-40-W 1 80-265 V AC 60 A 40 A Wi-Fi
PMC-01-265-60-50-W 1 80-265 V AC 60 A 50 A Wi-Fi
PMC-01-265-120-63-W 1 80-265 V AC 120 A 63 A Wi-Fi
PMC-03-460-60-40-4 3 139-460 V AC 60 A 40 A 4G
PMC-03-460-60-50-4 3 139-460 V AC 60 A 50 A 4G
PMC-03-460-120-63-4 3 139-460 V AC 120 A 63 A 4G
PMC-03-460-60-40-W 3 139-460 V AC 60 A 40 A Wi-Fi
PMC-03-460-60-50-W 3 139-460 V AC 60 A 50 A Wi-Fi
PMC-03-460-120-63-W 3 139-460 V AC 120 A 63 A Wi-Fi
Table 2
Protection Case Mounting Frame Options
Model # # phases Mounting Frame
PMC-01-MTGFR 1 Aluminium Mounting Frame